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Teacher’s Pre-Planning and Professional Development Days July 22, 2024- August 2, 2024 

Parent Orientation Day -6:00 p.m.   Wednesday, July 31, 2024 

Meet and Greet Teachers – 9:00 a.m.- 12:00 p.m. Friday, August 2, 2024 

First Day of School (7:15 a.m.) Doors Open Monday, August 5, 2024 

1st Nine Weeks Begin Monday, August 5, 2024 

Labor Day- No School Monday, September 2, 2024 

1st Nine Weeks Progress Reports Issued Wednesday, September 4, 2024 

Open House/Title I Meeting- 6:00 p.m.  Thursday, September 19, 2024 

Holiday- University of Florida Homecoming Friday October 4, 2024 

Teacher Workday/Student Holiday  Monday, October 7, 2024 

End of the 1st Nine Weeks- Report Cards Issued Friday, October 9, 2024 

2nd Nine Weeks Begins Thursday, October 10, 2024 

Teacher Workday/Student Holiday (Storm Make-up) Friday, October 18, 2024 

Holiday- Veteran’s Day Monday, November 11, 2024 

Teacher Workday/Student Holiday (Progress Reports Wednesday 

November 13, 2024) 

Friday, November 22, 2024 

Thanksgiving Break Monday, November 25-29, 2024 

Teacher Workday/ (December 20) Winter Break Begins Monday, December 23, 2024- January 6, 2025 

Classes Resume  (3rd Nine Weeks Begin ) Tuesday, January 7, 2025 

2nd Nine Weeks End- Report Cards Issued  Friday, January 8, 2025 

3rd Nine Weeks Begin Thursday, January 9, 2024 

Teacher Workday/Student Holiday (Storm Make-up) Friday, January 17, 2025 

Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.- Holiday Monday, January 20, 2025 

100th Day Celebration Friday, January 24, 2025 

 3rd Nine Weeks Progress Reports Issued Wednesday, February 12, 2025  

Teacher Workday/Student Holiday  Friday, February 14, 2025 

Holiday- President’s Day Monday, February 19, 2025 

Spring Break  Monday, March 17-21, 2025 

3rd Nine Weeks End- Report Cards Issued Wednesday, March 26, 2025 
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4th Nine Weeks Begin Thursday, March 27, 2025 

PASSAGE Christian Academy’s Crosswalk Friday, March 28, 2025 

Teacher Workday/Student Holiday (Storm Make-up) Monday March 31, 2025 

Good Friday -No  School/ Easter Monday Friday April 18 & Monday April 21, 2025   

IOWA TESTING Monday, April 7- Friday, April 11, 2025 

4th Nine Weeks Progress Report Wednesday, April 30, 2025                                                                                                                                                                                    

Teacher Workday / Student Holiday  (Storm Make-up) Friday, May 16, 2025 

Holiday- Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025 

Last Day of School Tuesday June 3, 2025 

Teachers Post-Planning June  4, 2025- June 6, 2025 


